
                            CENSO ELECTORAL PROVISIONAL - ESTAMENTO DE ÁRBITROS

APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO F.NACIMIENTO LICENCIA CLUB DNI

CEA MILLAN OSCAR M 27/07/1971 333404-2 INDEPENDIENTE

FALKENTHAL ELIZONDO ERNESTO M 22/02/1960 029601-3 SAT 13902477N

FRANCO FRANCO C. FERNANDO M 11/10/1982 903468-8 JUNIOR SPORT 72285673P

GARBISU CRESPO GONZALO M 11/02/1960 113811-5 STC CASTRO URDIALES 14953184X

GARCÍA LOMBARDO JORGE M 30/03/1977 902956-4 CDE ASON 72032453H

GUTIERREZ DE LA MAZA F. BORJA M 12/05/1975 140197-6 RST MAGDALENA

LOPEZ PÉRES JAVIER M INDEPENDIENTE

MARINO ESTEBAN SANTOS M 22/06/1959 156484-9 STC CASTRO URDIALES

NAVARRETE SANTANDER OSCAR M 20/03/1976 903742-6 INDEPENDIENTE 72276556E

RODRIGUEZ ARANSAY FRANCISCO M 09/03/1960 009179-4 51637881Y

RODRIGUEZ CABELLO DE LA CIERVA CARLOS M 30/08/1956 379719-1 RST MAGDALENA

RUANO PASCUAL JUAN RAMÓN M 21/03/1964 050193-3 RST MAGDALENA

SAGASTIZABAL PEÑIL JESÚS M 17/04/1965 030513-7 RST MAGDALENA 13762708Z

SAINZ GONZALEZ RUBÉN M 23/02/1997 902925-9 CDE LA CANTABRICA 72182255K

SAINZ RUCABADO JAVIER M 05/12/1987 902033-0 CDE LA CANTABRICA

SARMIENTO AGÜERO ALFONSO M 29/07/1963 900981-3 INDEPENDIENTE 13912338Y

SIERRA JORGE JUAN MANUEL M 03/07/1962 401496-6 SCT CASTRO URDIALES



                                 CENSO ELECTORAL PROVISIONAL - ESTAMENTO DE TÉCNICOS

APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO F.NACIMIENTO LICENCIA CLUB DNI

ARAMBURU SAGASTIZABAL LUIS M 08/02/1994 901299-9 INDEPENDIENTE 72180604A

BABIO HERRAIZ EUGENIO M 01/11/1966 900626-5

BUEN FUENTES-PILA IGNACIO M 29/09/1988 901552-1 INDEPENDIENTE

CANO SAIZ SYDNEY M 13/07/1984 903969-6 CDE ALPHA TENIS PLAYER 72059914V

CANO VIERNA ANDRES M 07/03/1985 903955-5 INDEPENDIENTE 72045953V

CEA MILLAN OSCAR M 27/07/1971 333404-2 INDEPENDIENTE

ESTRADA FERNANDEZ JESUS M 25/01/1956 8622-4 R.S.T.LA MAGDALENA

FALKENTHAL ELIZONDO ERNESTO M 22/02/1960 029601-3 S.A.T.TORRELAVEGA 13902477N

FRANCO FRANCO C.FERNANDO M 11/10/1982 903468-8 CDE LA CANTABRICA 72285673P

GARBISU CRESPO GONZALO M 11/02/1960 113811-5 STC CASTRO URDIALES 14953184X

GARCIA LOMBARDO JORGE M 30/03/1977 902956-4 INDEPENDIENTE 72032453H

GUTIERREZ DE LA MAZA FCO.BORJA M 12/05/1975 140197-6 RST LA MAGDALENA

LASTRA GARCIA-BARON ABILIO M 01/07/1968 282015-9 RST LA MAGDALENA

LOMBA DIEGO CARLOS M 18/08/1972 132316-2 RST LA MAGDALENA

MARINO ESTEBAN SANTOS M 22/06/1959 156484-9 STC CASTRO URDIALES

MARQUES GONZALES EDUARDO M 10/08/1960 047744-9

RODRIGUEZ ARANSAY FRANCISCO M 09/03/1960 009179-4 51637881Y

RODRIGUEZ LOZANO JESUS MARIA M 15/09/1976 286677-3 RST LA MAGDALENA

RODRIGUEZ-CABELLO DE LA CIERVA CARLOS M 30/08/1956 379719-1 RST LA MAGDALENA

RUANO PASCUAL JUAN RAMON M 21/03/1964 050193-3 RST LA MAGDALENA

RUIZ SAN EMETERIO DAVID M 16/11/1974 902117-2 CDE TENISCO 20199581S

SAGASTIZABAL PEÑIL JESUS M 17/04/1965 030513-7 RST LA MAGDALENA 13762708Z

SAINZ RUCABADO JAVIER M 05/12/1987 902033-0 CDE LA CANTABRICA

SIERRA JORGE JUAN MANUEL M 03/07/1962 401496-6

TERAN RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE M 27/04/1966 076277-5 RST LA MAGDALENA


